



SABRIMALA

सबरी सबके लिए

November 15, 2021

To, Manager -Listing BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001	To, The Listing Department The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie, Kolkata, West Bengal -700001
---	--

Scrip Code: 540132
ISIN: INE400R01018

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication

Ref: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13th November 2021 in the following newspapers:

- English Language: "Financial Express" dated 15th November 2021
- Regional Language: "Jansatta" dated 15th November 2021

We request you to kindly take this information on record.

Thanking You

Yours sincerely,

For Sabrimala Industries India Limited

Divya Saluja
Membership No: A62065
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer.



Place: Delhi

Encl: as above

SABRIMALA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Sabrimala Leasing and Holdings Limited)

Regd. Office.: 906, 9th Floor, D-Mall, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034

Tel.: 011 - 41754949, Website: www.sabrimala.co.in, E-mail: cs@sabrimala.co.in

CIN: L74110DL1984PLC018467

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD
CIN : L65910DL1983PLC016712
 Registered Office : 611, 6th Floor, Pragati Tower, 28, Rajendra Place, Opp Metro Station New Delhi-110008
 (O) 011-65632288 Email: leadingleasing@gmail.com
 Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021

Particulars	STANDALONE			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020
Total Income from operations	195.10	353.11	327.68	701.47
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	67.76	22.86	80.85	57.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	67.76	22.86	80.85	57.76
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	50.14	16.86	59.73	42.76
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) after tax	50.14	16.86	59.73	42.76
Equity Share Capital	533.50	533.50	533.50	533.50
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.94	0.32	1.12	0.80
Basic:	0.94	0.32	1.12	0.80
Diluted:	0.94	0.32	1.12	0.80

1. The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website (www.lflifl.com)

FOR LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD
 Sd/-
AMI JINEN SHAH
 Whole Time Director
 (DIN : 06792048)

Place : Delhi
 Date : 13th November 2021

"Form No. INC-26"
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)
 Before The Central Government
 The Regional Director, Northern Region
 Ministry Of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi
 In the matter of The Companies Act, 2013, Section 13 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of Rule 30 of The Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
 In the matter of
GOLDEN NETSOF PRIVATE LIMITED
 (The Company) having its registered office at SC0 14, Sector 7C, Chandigarh-160019.
 Applicant
 SUSHILA KUMARI

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of Special Resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on Friday the 12th day of November, 2021 to enable the Company to change its Registered office from "Union Territory of Chandigarh" to "State of Haryana".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or to be delivered or sent by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of objection to The Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi at the address B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi - 110003 within 14 (fourteen) days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the same to the Applicant Company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below:

For and on behalf of the Applicant
Golden Nets Sof Private Limited
 Dinesh Jain
 Director
 Date : 12.11.2021
 Place : Gurugram
 DIN: 00939981

"Form No. INC-26"
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)
 Before The Central Government
 The Regional Director, Northern Region
 Ministry Of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi
 In the matter of The Companies Act, 2013, Section 13 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of Rule 30 of The Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
 In the matter of
GOLDEN NETSOF PRIVATE LIMITED
 (The Company) having its registered office at SC0 14, Sector 7C, Chandigarh-160019.
 Applicant
 SUSHILA KUMARI

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of Special Resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on Friday the 12th day of November, 2021 to enable the Company to change its Registered office from "Union Territory of Chandigarh" to "State of Haryana".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or to be delivered or sent by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of objection to The Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi at the address B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi - 110003 within 14 (fourteen) days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the same to the Applicant Company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below:

For and on behalf of the Applicant
Golden Nets Sof Private Limited
 Dinesh Jain
 Director
 Date : 12.11.2021
 Place : Gurugram
 DIN: 00939981

Public Notice For E-Auction Cum Sale (Appendix - IV-A) (Rule 8(6))
 Sale of Immovable property mortgaged to IFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infinito Housing Finance Ltd.) (IFL-HFL) Corporate Office at Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV, Gurgaon-122015 (Haryana) and Branch Office at: Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jaguar Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Securitisation Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter "Act"), whereas the Authorized Officer ("AO") of IFL-HFL has taken the possession of the following properties pursuant to the notice issued U/S 13(2) of the Act in the following loan accounts/prospect nos. with a right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS & AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realization of IFL-HFL's dues. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through an auction platform provided at the website: www.bankauctions.com.

Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Date of Physical Possession	Description of the Immovable Property / Secured Asset	Reserve Price	Date of inspection of property
1. Mrs. Lalita Sharma, 2. M/s Dynamic Spares, 3. Mr Khima Nand Sharma, 4. M/s Insoo Automotive Pvt. Ltd. (Prospect No. 805159 and 845269)	Rs. 32,20,039/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakh Twenty Thousand and Thirty Nine Only)	23-Oct-2021	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Measuring 100 sq.yds, Kharsa No 205/206 and 207, Village Sadaipur, Gurjran Shahrada, Delhi, -110094.	Rs. 28,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Only)	29-Dec-2021 1100 hrs - 1400 hrs EMO Last Date 23-Dec-2021 till 5 pm Date of E-Auction 27-Dec-2021 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.
	Rs. 29,02,852/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Two Only)				

Mode of Payment: All payments shall be made by demand draft in favour of "IFL Home Finance Limited" payable at Gurugram or through RTGS/NFT. The accounts details are as follows: a) Name of the account - IFL Home Finance Ltd., b) Name of the Bank - Standard Chartered Bank Ltd., c) Account No. - 5310506284, d) IFSC Code - SCBL0036025 or through Payment Link: <https://quickpay.iffilfinance.com>.

Terms and Conditions: 1. For participating in auction, intending bidders required to register their details with the Service Provider <https://www.bankauctions.com>, well in advance and has to create the login account, login ID and password. Intending bidders have to submit / send their "Tender FORM" along with the payment details towards EMD, copy of the KYC and PAN card at the above mentioned Branch Office. 2. The bidders shall improve their offer in multiple of amount mentioned under the column "Bid Increase Amount". In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the auction, the closing time will be automatically extended for 5 minutes. 3. The successful bidder should deposit 25% of the bid amount (after adjusting EMD) within 24 hours of the acceptance of bid price by the AO and the balance 75% of the bid amount within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the prescribed mode of payment. 4. The purchaser has to bear the cess, applicable stamp duty, fees, and any other statutory dues or other dues like municipal tax, electricity charges, land and all other incidental costs, charges including all taxes and rates outgoings relating to the property. 5. Bidders are advised to go through the website <https://bankauctions.com> and <https://www.iffil.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction> for detailed terms and conditions of auction sale & auction application form before submitting their bids for taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings. 6. For details, help procedure and online training on e-auction prospective bidders may contact the service provider E mail ID - support@bankauctions.com, Support Helpline Numbers @ 7291981124/2526 and any property related query Mr. Muni Pradhan@9873478000, Email ID - muni.pradhan@iffil.com. 7. Notice is hereby given to above said borrowers to collect the household articles, which were lying in the secured asset at the time of taking physical possession within 7 days, otherwise IFL-HFL shall not be responsible for any loss of property under the circumstances. 8. Further the notice is hereby given to the Borrowers, that in case they fail to collect the above said articles same shall be sold in accordance with Law. 9. In case of default in payment at any stage by the successful bidder / auction purchaser within the above stipulated time, the sale will be cancelled and the amount already paid will be forfeited (including EMD) and the property will be again put to sale. 10. AO reserves the rights to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and condition of tender/auction without assigning any reason thereof. In case of any dispute in tender/auction, the decision of AO of IFL-HFL will be final.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (6) OF THE SARFESI ACT, 2002
 The Borrower are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with updated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of Tender/Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost.
 Date: 15-November-2021 Place: Delhi
 Sd/- Authorised Officer For IFL Home Finance Limited

SABRIMALA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED
 formerly known as SABRIMALA LEASING AND HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIN: L74110DL1984PLC018467
 Regd. Office: 906, D-Mall, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034
 Website: www.sabrimala.co.in | Email: cs@sabrimala.co.in | Ph: 011-41514958

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
		Current Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended in previous year	Current Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended in previous year	Current Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended in previous year
		30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	10.14	18.88	8.16	36.64	10.14	18.88	8.16	36.69	36.69
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	8.00
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	8.00
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3.22	7.26	3.86	6.05	3.22	7.26	3.86	6.05	6.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.08	0.05	0.07	0.07
	1. Basic:	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.08	0.05	0.07	0.07
	2. Diluted:	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.08	0.05	0.07	0.07

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and the listed entity i.e www.sabrimala.co.in
 2. This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021. The statutory auditor have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.

For and on behalf of
Sabrimala Industries India Limited
 Sd/-
Suresh Kumar Mittal
 Managing Director

Date: 14/11/2021
 Place: New Delhi

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Our client is investigating the title of the Property presently bearing KIADB Plot No. 31, Malur Industrial Area, situated in Survey Nos. 76 and 16, Nosi gere and Koorandahally Village, Kasaba Hobli, Malur Taluk, Kolar District, measuring about 19,980 square meters (Schedule Property), with its present owner Shyam Ahuja Private Limited, (earlier known as Shyam Ahuja Limited) ("Owner"), having its registered address at A/6, Poonam Apartments, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400018. Any person or persons asserting any rights, title, interest or claim in the Schedule Property or any part thereof in any manner or having any claim against the Schedule Property or the documents thereof or against the Owner or objecting to such sale in favour of our client should write to the undersigned within fifteen (15) days of the issuance of this Public Notice with all documentary proof on which they are basing and asserting their rights with regards to the Schedule Property or any part thereof, after which period our client shall proceed on the basis that there are no claims of whatsoever nature with regards to the Schedule Property.

SCHEDULE
 All that piece and parcel of land situated in KIADB Plot No. 31, Malur Industrial Area, in Survey Nos. 76 and 16 of Nosi gere and Koorandahally Village, presently bearing Nosi gere Village Panchayat Khata No. 17/31 (Property No. 151900802700120328), Malur Industrial Area, Nosi gere Village, Malur Taluk, Kolar District measuring in all about 19,980 square meters, with industrial shed thereon and bounded as follows:
 On the East : Plot No. 30 and measuring 182 meters
 West : Plot No. 32, 33 and 34 and measuring 191 meters
 North : Main Road No. 2 and measuring 108 meters; &
 South : Plot No. 29-B and Pump House and measuring 108 meters.

Date : 15-11-2021
 Place : Bangalore
K.N.Geetha, Advocate
ASLF Law Offices
 No. 34, 7th Cross, Vasanthnagar, Cunningham Road, Bangalore - 560052.
 Phone: +91 80 4242 3000

DR. FRESH ASSETS LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1980PLC042302
 Regd Office: B-1/E-24, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Area, New Delhi-110044
 Website: Website: www.drffreshassets.com, Mail ID: drffresh@drffreshassets.com

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Reviewed)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)
1.	Total income from operations	18.78	146.67	26.52	165.45	54.05	121.09
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	63.16	61.94	45.40	125.10	100.61	252.54
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	63.16	61.94	45.40	125.10	100.61	252.54
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	48.57	49.05	37.10	97.62	77.19	202.66
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	69.88	92.06	110.60	161.94	163.08	332.14
6.	Equity Share Capital	536.96	536.96	536.96	536.96	536.96	536.96
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted:	0.89	0.90	0.68	1.79	1.41	3.71

Extract of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Reviewed)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)
1.	Total income from operations	2657.0	163.77	246.2	3040.8	276.00	429.99
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	463.07	(0.90)	134.70	462.17	151.67	86.08
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	463.07	(0.90)	134.70	462.17	151.67	86.08
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	329.94	0.57	126.22	330.51	129.20	101.72
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	363.76	49.43	166.02	413.21	201.83	232.75
6.	Equity Share Capital	536.96	536.96	536.96	536.96	536.96	536.96
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted:	6.04	0.01	2.31	6.05	2.36	1.86

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results which have been adopted by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 13.11.2021, approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13.11.2021 and reviewed by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.mcx-sx.com and on the company's website i.e. www.drffreshassets.com.
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
 3. Due to the second wave of coronavirus pandemic (COVID-19) and resultant regional/ local lockdowns imposed by various state governments in the month of April-2021, which led to the temporary interruption in demand and supply in the industry. Since then the State Governments have progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and have allowed the movement of goods and services in a phased manner. After resumption of operations, the management has made detailed assessment of its liquidity position and has prepared future cash flow projections and also assessed the recoverability of its assets and factored assumptions used in the annual impairment assessment of its cash generating units, using various internal and external information. The situation is changing rapidly giving rise to inherent uncertainty around the extent and timing of the potential future impact of the COVID-19 which may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial statements. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising of future economic conditions and impact on its business.
 4. With respect to 2 Subsidiary Companies due to continuous losses, networth of these companies has eroded. However, management is exploring the possibility to start any viable project and the accounts have been prepared on going concern basis.
 5. In earlier years one subsidiary had entered into a contract for identification of land parcels in relation to set up of renewable energy/ warehousing business projects, however no activity has been carried out during the quarter and accordingly no income booked.
 6. Figures of the previous period and/or year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.
 7. No of Investors Complaint received: Nil Disposed Off: Nil Pending: Nil

By Order of the Board
 For Dr. Fresh Assets Ltd
 Sd/-
Vijay Prakash Pathak
 Whole Time Director, DIN-07981958

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.11.2021

JKcement
J.K. Cement Ltd.
 CIN No. : L17229UP1994PLC017199
 Registered Office : Kamla Tower, Kanpur-208 001 (U.P.)
 Ph. : +91 512 2371478 to 81 ; Fax : +91 512 2399854/ 2332665 ;
 website: www.jkcement.com ; e-mail: shambhu.singh@jkcement.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Three Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	1,94,295.98	1,74,147.23	1,66,295.30	3,68,443.21
2.	Net Profit before Interest, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax	35,981.94	40,480.66	43,781.40	76,462.60
3.	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	22,969.92	28,718.84	32,402.30	51,688.76
4.	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	22,969.92	28,718.84	32,402.30	51,688.76
5.	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	14,949.71	19,008.70	22,155.78	33,958.41
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	15,073.26	19,203.36	21,435.75	34,276.62
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	7,726.83	7,726.83	7,726.83	7,726.83
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualized Except Period / Year Ended)	19.35	24.60	28.67	43.95

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jkcement.com.
 2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Three Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	1,88,350.21	1,66,096.31	1,57,941.48	3,54,446.52
2.	Net Profit before Interest, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax	35,930.89	40,210.88	41,733.96	76,141.77
3.	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	24,915.74	30,517.56	32,601.33	55,433.30
4.	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	24,915.74	30,517.56	32,601.33	55,433.30
5.	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	16,880.91	20,826.21	22,352.40	37,707.12
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	16,915.02	20,860.33	22,320.48	37,775.35
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	7,726.83	7,726.83	7,726.83	7,726.83
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualized Except Year Ended)	21.85	26.95	28.93	48.80

3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter. The said financial results of the Parent Company and its subsidiaries (together referred as the "Group") have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 - Consolidated financial statements.

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Dr. Raghavpat Singhania
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02426556

पूर्वांचल एक्सप्रेस-वे पर उतरा हरक्यूलिस लड़ाकू विमान

सुलतानपुर (उत्तर प्रदेश), 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र मोदी द्वारा आगामी 16 नवंबर को सुलतानपुर से पूर्वांचल एक्सप्रेस-वे का लोकार्पण किए जाने से दो दिन पूर्व रविवार को इस मार्ग पर सुखोई-मिराज लड़ाकू विमानों का अभ्यास हुआ।

जिला प्रशासन के अधिकारिक सूत्रों ने बताया कि सुलतानपुर में पूर्वांचल एक्सप्रेस-वे की एयर स्ट्रिप पर रविवार दोपहर बाद सी 130 जे हरक्यूलिस विमान उतरा। विमान की तेज गर्जना ने आसपास बसे गांव के लोगों का ध्यान अपनी ओर खींचा।

उन्होंने बताया कि 16 नवम्बर को लगभग 30 लड़ाकू विमान भी प्रधानमंत्री के समक्ष अपने करतब को दिखाएंगे।

इन दिनों प्रयोग की वजह से लड़ाकू विमान लोगों के बीच हैरानी का विषय बने हुए हैं। हर दिन लड़ाकू विमान हवाई पट्टी पर उतर रहे हैं। यह प्रयोग 16 नवंबर तक चूं ही चलता रहेगा। प्रधानमंत्री आगामी 16 नवंबर को सुलतानपुर में पूर्वांचल एक्सप्रेस-वे का लोकार्पण करेंगे। उस दिन एयर शो भी होगा है। उसी का अभ्यास चल रहा है। इसी के तहत वायुसेना के सबसे बड़े ट्रांसपोर्ट प्लेन में शामिल हरक्यूलिस को उतारकर हवाई पट्टी को परखा गया। सूत्रों ने बताया कि पूर्वांचल एक्सप्रेस के लोकार्पण के मौके पर मोदी के आने की तैयारियां मुकम्मल हो चुकी हैं। मुख्यमंत्री योगी आदित्यनाथ ने लोकार्पण की तैयारी को लेकर 12 नवंबर को सुलतानपुर आकर समीक्षा की थी।

बाजार की ताकतवर संस्थाएं लोगों के ब्योरे का इस्तेमाल 'शोषक' के तरीके से न करें : प्रतिस्पर्धा आयोग

नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

डिजिटल बाजार से जुड़े मामलों की बढ़ती संख्या के बीच भारतीय प्रतिस्पर्धा आयोग (सीसीआई) के प्रमुख अशोक कुमार गुप्ता ने कहा है कि प्रतिस्पर्धा के लिहाज से नियामक की भूमिका यह सुनिश्चित करना है कि लोगों के डेटा या ब्योरे का इस्तेमाल बाजार की ताकत रखने वाली संस्थाओं द्वारा शोषक तरीके से न हो। गुप्ता ने नए जमाने के बाजारों में हस्तक्षेप के बारे में यह भी कहा कि एकाधिकारी व्यापार विरोधी एजेंसियों को दख्ता और नवाचार को प्रभावित किए बिना बाजार की विकृतियों को दूर करने में एक नाजुक संतुलन बनाने की जरूरत है।

सीसीआई अनुचित व्यापार व्यवहार को रोकने के साथ ही निष्पक्ष प्रतिस्पर्धा को बढ़ावा देता है।

आयोग नए जमाने के बाजारों से पैदा होने वाली चुनौतियों से निपटने के लिए अपनी क्षमता को मजबूत करना चाहता है। नियामक डिजिटल बाजारों द्वारा प्रथम दृष्टया प्रतिस्पर्धा मानदंडों का उल्लंघन करने के लिए पहले ही उनकी विभिन्न मामलों में जांच कर रहा है।

सामूहिक बलात्कार व हत्या मामले में छह हिरासत में

पोलीभीत, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

जिले के एक इलाके में द्यूशन पढ़ने गई छात्रा सामूहिक बलात्कार के बाद हत्या के मामले में पुलिस छह लोगों को हिरासत में लेकर पूछताछ कर रही है।

पुलिस अधीक्षक दिनेश कुमार पी. ने रविवार को बताया कि छात्रा शनिवार सुबह घर से द्यूशन पढ़ने निकली थी। जब वह देर शाम तक नहीं लौटी तो परिजनों ने पुलिस में शिकायत देकर उसके अपहरण की आशंका जताई। उन्होंने बताया कि खोजबीन के दौरान पुलिस को नाबालिग छात्रा का शव देर रात गांव के पास ही स्थित गन्ने के खेत में मिला। उसके साथ बलात्कार कर हत्या किए जाने की आशंका

जताई जा रही है। परिजनों ने पुलिस को दी तहरीर में आरोप लगाया है कि किशोरी के शरीर पर कई जगह चोट के निशान थे। मुंह में कपड़ा दूसा हुआ था। इसके साथ ही कुछ ही दूरी पर उसकी किताबें, बैग, साइकिल और जूते बरामद हुए थे। पुलिस अधीक्षक ने बताया कि मौके से बीयर की चार बोतलें, नमकीन और सिगरेट के टुकड़े भी बरामद हुए हैं। परिजनों ने आशंका जताई है कि लड़की की सामूहिक बलात्कार के बाद हत्या की गई है। उन्होंने बताया कि परिजनों की तहरीर के आधार पर पुलिस ने सामूहिक बलात्कार, हत्या और पाक्सो कानून की सुसंगत धाराओं में मामला दर्ज कर लिया है। शव को कब्जे में लेकर पोस्टमार्टम के लिए भेज दिया गया है।

AMIN TANNERY LIMITED					
CIN No.U91115UP2013PLC055834					
Regd. Office: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (U.P)					
Ph. No.: +91 512 2304077, Email: share@amintannery.in, Web: www.amintannery.in					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	897.92	832.38	602.24	1,730.30
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	69.66	58.40	67.67	128.06
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.34	7.57	6.54	15.91
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.34	7.57	6.54	15.91
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	5.83	5.73	5.02	11.56
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period.	7.42	4.72	5.66	12.14
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/-each) (Not Annualized)				
i	Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
ii	After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.amintannery.in.
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
VEQARUL AMIN
Managing Director
DIN: 00037469

Place: KANPUR
Date: 13th November, 2021

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED					
CIN: L65993DL1989PLC035409					
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building, Nehru Place New Delhi -110019 Tel: +91-11-40517610					
E-mail: alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com Website: www.aiml.in					
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021					
(Rs. in Lakh)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	2,155.59	1,152.32	1,523.64	3,307.91
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2590.71)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5230.47)
3.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2786.23)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5425.99)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25
7.	Other Equity				
8.	Earnings per Share(of Re 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
a	Basic	(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)
b	Diluted	(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)

Notes to financial results:
1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013.
2. As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
3. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 13, 2021 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
4. Trade Payables, Trade Receivables and other Loans and Advances given or taken continued to be subject to reconciliation and confirmation. Further Term Loan Accounts with the banks are also subject to reconciliation / confirmation.
5. The Company's financial statements are prepared on a going concern basis, which contemplates the realization of assets and the satisfaction of obligations in the normal course of business. It has to be noted that the company has accumulated losses and negative net worth as on 30/09/2021. The current liabilities are exceeding the current assets due to the reason that the outstanding term loans including accrued interest are accounted under the Head of Current liabilities as the same has been termed as NPA by the lenders. The Company is in active discussion with the lenders for resolution of the debt. Considering the continuity of the operations, positive EBITDA and improvement in the current quarter EBITDA, Central Government trust on the development of Infrastructure projects in the country and the encouraging order book of the company, maintaining a going concern basis of accounting is appropriate.
6. The Company has outstanding working capital loan of Rs.9130.29 Lakhs and term loans aggregating to Rs.41912.37 Lakhs including interest accrued and due thereon from Banks which have been declared as non-performing assets (NPA) by these lenders in earlier years as the repayments and interest on these loans have become overdue. The lenders have taken symbolic possession of the assets of the Company on 19/02/2021 and initiated bidding process with reserve price of Rs.188.70 Crores. The company is also trying to resolve this through OTS route. Further, the Company has classified all its borrowings from banks as current liabilities under 'Other Financial Liabilities'.
7. Advances from Customers of Rs.5354.11 Lakhs includes aggregate sum of (i) Rs.5057.94 Lakhs from Artek Auto Ltd (under CIRP) and (ii) Rs. 228.10 Lakhs from Castex Technologies Ltd (under CIRP), with whom the company did not have any business transactions since the financial year 2017-18.
8. The Company has sold investment of MGR investment P Ltd. of Rs. 990 Lakhs to M/s Brassco Engineering Ltd. for consideration of Rs. 794.48 Lakhs. As per the term of the agreement, the said consideration is to be received by the company before 31st Dec 2021.
9. During the quarter ended 30/09/2021, the company's operations were moderately effected due to economic slowdown caused by the Covid-19 pandemic. However, based on its assessment of business/economic conditions, the company expects to recover the carrying value of all its assets including inventories, receivables and loans and advances in the ordinary course of its business. The company continues to evaluate the pandemic related uncertainty arising from the on-going second wave and update its assessment.
10. The figures for the previous period have been re-grouped/re-classified to make them comparable with the figures for the current period.
11. The above Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2021 are also available on the website of the Company www.aiml.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Alliance Integrated Metaliks Ltd.
Sd/-
Bhawani Prasad Mishra
(Director)
DIN: 07673547

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

बिहार सरकार से शराबबंदी समाप्त करने का आग्रह

नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

भारतीय मादक पेय कंपनियों के परिसंघ ने बिहार सरकार से राज्य में शराबबंदी समाप्त करने का आग्रह किया है।

परिसंघ ने एक बयान में कहा कि भारतीय मादक पेय कंपनियों के परिसंघ (सीआईएबीसी) ने बिहार में राष्ट्रीय जनतांत्रिक गठबंधन (राजग) सरकार से राज्य में शराबबंदी समाप्त करने पर फिर से विचार करने का आग्रह किया है।

परिसंघ ने मुख्यमंत्री नीतीश कुमार को शराबबंदी के बिना महिलाओं की मदद करने के उनके घोषित लक्ष्यों को सुनिश्चित करने के लिए कई कदम उठाने का सुझाव दिया है।

राजग के घटक दलों- जनता दल (यूनाइटेड), भारतीय जनता पार्टी, हिंदुस्तानी आवाम मोर्चा (सेक्युलर) और विकासशील इंसान पार्टी के नेताओं को लिखे अपने पत्र में सीआईएबीसी ने कहा है कि बिहार शराबबंदी नीति की भारी कीमत चुका रहा है।

Capital Trade Links Limited							
Reg. Off.- Capital House, B-4, LGF, Ashoka Niketan, Delhi - 110092							
CIN: L51909DL1984PLC019622, Website-www.capitaltrade.in, Email id: info@capitaltrade.in							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR SEPTEMBER 30, 2021							
(Rs in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	193.67	168.65	85.54	362.32	180.78	474.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-7.12	65.59	64.54	58.47	100.97	207.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-7.12	65.59	64.54	58.47	100.97	207.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-10.69	44.57	46.35	33.88	72.54	141.18
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-10.69	44.57	46.35	33.88	72.54	141.18
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 1/- each)	609.80	609.80	539.00	609.80	539.00	539.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualized, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations						
(a)	Basic:	(0.02)	0.07	0.09	0.06	0.13	0.26
(b)	Diluted:	(0.02)	0.07	0.09	0.06	0.13	0.26

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also available on company website, www.capitaltrade.in.
2. The above standalone Financial results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 13, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting on November 13, 2021.

By order of the Board
For Capital Trade Links Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Kumar Chawla
(Whole Time Director)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2021

सबरीमाला इंडस्ट्रीज इंडिया लिमिटेड

पूर्व में सबरीमाला लीजिंग एण्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड के रूप में अभिज्ञात
सीआईएन : L74110DL1984PLC018467
पंजी. कार्या: 906, डी-मॉल, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034
वेबसाइट : www.sabrimala.co.in, ई-मेल: cs@sabrimala.co.in, दूरभाष : 011-41514958

30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध-वर्ष हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त अर्द्ध-वर्ष	पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष में समाप्त तदनुकूली तिमाही	पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष में समाप्त तदनुकूली तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त अर्द्ध-वर्ष	पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष में समाप्त तदनुकूली तिमाही	पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष में समाप्त तदनुकूली तिमाही
		30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	प्रचालना से कुल आय	10.14	18.88	8.16	36.64	10.14	18.88	8.16	36.69
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदी से पूर्व)	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	3.81	9.29	4.01	8.00
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदी के उपरान्त)	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	3.81	9.29	4.01	8.00
4.	कर उपरान्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदी के उपरान्त)	3.22	7.26	3.86	6.05	3.22	7.26	4.01	6.05
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरान्त) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरान्त) से समाविष्ट]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	समता अंश पूंजी	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45
7.	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (मिस्तर जारी एवं बंद प्रचालनों के लिए)	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.08	0.05	0.07
	1. मूल :	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.08	0.05	0.07
	2. तदनुकूल :	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.08	0.05	0.07

टिप्पणियाँ :
1. उपरोक्त जो है वो लेबी (सूचीकरण एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विधिवतमाली 2015 के विधिवत 33 के अंतर्गत स्टैंड एक्लेशन के पास दर्ज नैमिस्ड एवं पूर्व प्रिस्ड के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक निष्कर्ष है। नैमिस्ड एवं पूर्व प्रारूप के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टैंड एक्लेशन(जे) की वेबसाइट अर्वाट (www.bseindia.com व www.cse-india.com) सूचीकरण कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्वाट (www.sabrimala.co.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
2. इन विवरणों की लेखा-परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है तथा तत्पश्चात् निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा 13 नवंबर 2021 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में इसका अनुमोदन किया गया है। सौचिक लेखा-परीक्षा द्वारा उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की एक 'संकेत समीक्षा' कर दी गई है।

कुल एवं हिंदु
सबरीमाला इंडस्ट्रीज इंडिया लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
सुषे कुमार मिश्रा
प्रबंध निदेशक

दिनांक : 14.11.2021
स्थान : नई दिल्ली

MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED											
SD-65, Tower Apartment, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034, Tel: +91-11- 2731 4646											
CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487 Website: www.maxheights.com; Email: maxinfra1981@gmail.com											
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021											
(Rs. In Lakhs)											
S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			STANDALONE						
		For Quarter ended		For Half Year Ended	For Quarter ended		For Half Year Ended				
		30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)				
1	Total Income from Operations	127.32	589.52	236.38	1219.34	1,309.15	101.39	264.56	205.47	311.13	438.28
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.24	427.62	61.67	442.82	140.28	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	244.58
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.24	427.62	61.67	442.82	140.28	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	244.58
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.24	427.62	61.67	442.82	91.96	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	205.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.31	205.94	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	205.94
6	Equity Share Capital	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,530.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,530.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32
	2. Diluted	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website viz. www.maxheights.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14/11/2021 and subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
3. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever considered necessary, to conform to current year's classification.
4. The Company operates in three segments i.e. Real Estate, Financing and Shares within one geographical region i.e. India.
5. The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and Related Report does not have any impact on above Results and Notes for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2021 which needs to be explained and the Auditors have expressed their unqualified opinion.

For MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Sd/-
Vandita Arora
Company Secretary
M. No. - 61149

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2021